
Jaunpur - Gazipur City Mela Special/07512K - DEMU - NER 
JOP/Jaunpur City to GCT/Ghazipur City 
2h 20m - 107 km - 7 halts - Departs Mon 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JOP Jaunpur City 06:00 0 1 0 76 83 NR
2 MFJ Muftiganj 06:20 06:21 1m 0 1 25 50 87 NER
3 DHE Dobhi 06:46 06:47 1m 0 1 46 32 85 NER
4 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 07:27 07:28 1m 0 1 68 28 79 NER
5 SYH Saiyedpur Bhitri 07:38 07:39 1m 0 1 72 40 84 NER
6 TRN Taraon 07:51 07:52 1m 0 1 80 67 NER
7 NDJ NandGanj 08:00 08:01 1m 0 1 89 87 NER
8 AKS Ankuspur 08:08 08:09 1m 0 1 100 41 NER
9 GCT Ghazipur City 08:20 0 1 107 - 74 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 27 2024 (08:01)

Jun 27 2024 (08:01)

1

1


